
Cock of the River 

Overall 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A 
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Cock of the River 

Race 1 
30th October 2011 

13.07 

Cock of the River R2 
30th October 2011 

14.56 

Total Nett 

1st Fast  Fireball 14606 HBSC Malcolm Cross Tony Everitt 980 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 

2nd Fast  Fireball 14885 HBSC Dave Islin Laura 
Davison 

980 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 

3rd Medium/Slow  Laser 135819 HBSC Neil Clark   1082 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 

4th Fast  Fireball 14682 HBSC Mike Bryant Keith Taft 980 6.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 

5th Medium/Slow  Laser Radial 167962 HBSC Keith Gilmore   1106 3.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 

6th Medium/Slow  Laser 12 HBSC Mark Batt Baz 1082 7.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 

7th Fast  Hobie Dragon 
Extreme 

653 HBSC Marcus Wallace Abbie 
Wallace 

961 8.5 9.0 17.5 17.5 

8th Medium/Slow  Laser Radial HRC HBSC Jason Islin   1106 10.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 

9th Medium/Slow  Supernova 543 HBSC Ian Henderson   1065 8.5 10.0 18.5 18.5 

10th Medium/Slow  Laser 12368 HBSC James Batt   1082 16.0 DNC 5.0 21.0 21.0 

11th Medium/Slow  Finn 612 HBSC Lawrence 
Maudsley 

  1060 5.0 16.0 DNC 21.0 21.0 

12th Medium/Slow  Laser Radial 91525 HBSC Vicki Sharman   1106 11.0 11.0 22.0 22.0 

13th Medium/Slow  Topaz Uno 8101 HBSC Jane Newman   1218 12.0 12.0 24.0 24.0 

14th Medium/Slow  Laser Yellow 
Tip 

HBSC Ray Revell   1082 13.0 16.0 DNC 29.0 29.0 

15th Medium/Slow  Mirror 23864 HBSC Liz Baker   1385 16.0 DNF 16.0 DNC 32.0 32.0 
 
 

  



Cock of the River Race 1 - 30th October 2011 at 13.07 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1  Fast   Fireball  14606  HBSC Malcolm Cross  Tony Everitt  980 13.07 13.58.54 0.51.54 0.52.58  1.0  

2  Medium/Slow  Laser  135819  HBSC Neil Clark     1082 13.07 14.06.00 0.59.00 0.54.32  2.0  

3  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  167962  HBSC Keith Gilmore     1106 13.07 14.07.20 1.00.20 0.54.33  3.0  

4  Fast   Fireball  14885  HBSC Dave Islin  Laura Davison 980 13.07 14.00.29 0.53.29 0.54.34  4.0  

5  Medium/Slow  Finn  612  HBSC Lawrence Maudsley    1060 13.07 14.05.05 0.58.05 0.54.48  5.0  

6  Fast   Fireball  14682  HBSC Mike Bryant  Keith Taft  980 13.07 14.01.02 0.54.02 0.55.08  6.0  

7  Medium/Slow  Laser  12  HBSC Mark Batt  Baz  1082 13.07 14.07.11 1.00.11 0.55.37  7.0  

8  Fast   Hobie Dragon Extreme 653  HBSC Marcus Wallace  Abbie Wallace 961 13.07 14.01.39 0.54.39 0.56.52  8.5  

8  Medium/Slow  Supernova  543  HBSC Ian Henderson     1065 13.07 14.07.34 1.00.34 0.56.52  8.5  

10  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  HRC  HBSC Jason Islin     1106 13.07 14.11.19 1.04.19 0.58.09  10.0  

11  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  91525  HBSC Vicki Sharman     1106 13.07 14.11.57 1.04.57 0.58.44  11.0  

12  Medium/Slow  Topaz Uno  8101  HBSC Jane Newman     1218 13.07 14.19.54 1.12.54 0.59.51  12.0  

13  Medium/Slow  Laser  Yellow Tip HBSC Ray Revell     1082 13.07 14.31.25 1.24.25 1.18.01  13.0  

14  Medium/Slow  Laser  12368  HBSC James Batt     1082       DNC     16.0  

14  Medium/Slow  Mirror  23864  HBSC Liz Baker     1385       DNF     16.0  
 
 

  



Cock of the River R2 - 30th October 2011 at 14.56 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1  Fast   Fireball  14885  HBSC Dave Islin  Laura Davison 980 14.56 15.36.17 0.40.17 0.41.06  1.0  

2  Fast   Fireball  14606  HBSC Malcolm Cross  Tony Everitt  980 14.56 15.36.26 0.40.26 0.41.16  2.0  

3  Fast   Fireball  14682  HBSC Mike Bryant  Keith Taft  980 14.56 15.37.17 0.41.17 0.42.08  3.0  

4  Medium/Slow  Laser  135819  HBSC Neil Clark     1082 14.56 15.41.52 0.45.52 0.42.23  4.0  

5  Medium/Slow  Laser  12368  HBSC James Batt     1082 14.56 15.42.05 0.46.05 0.42.35  5.0  

6  Medium/Slow  Laser  12  HBSC Mark Batt  Baz  1082 14.56 15.42.12 0.46.12 0.42.42  6.0  

7  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  167962  HBSC Keith Gilmore     1106 14.56 15.43.30 0.47.30 0.42.57  7.0  

8  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  HRC  HBSC Jason Islin     1106 14.56 15.44.02 0.48.02 0.43.26  8.0  

9  Fast   Hobie Dragon Extreme 653  HBSC Marcus Wallace  Abbie Wallace 961 14.56 15.38.09 0.42.09 0.43.52  9.0  

10  Medium/Slow  Supernova  543  HBSC Ian Henderson     1065 14.56 15.44.49 0.48.49 0.45.50  10.0  

11  Medium/Slow  Laser Radial  91525  HBSC Vicki Sharman     1106 14.56 15.48.13 0.52.13 0.47.13  11.0  

12  Medium/Slow  Topaz Uno  8101  HBSC Jane Newman     1218 14.56 15.53.41 0.57.41 0.47.22  12.0  

13  Medium/Slow  Finn  612  HBSC Lawrence Maudsley    1060 14.56    DNC     16.0  

13  Medium/Slow  Laser  Yellow Tip HBSC Ray Revell     1082       DNC     16.0  

13  Medium/Slow  Mirror  23864  HBSC Liz Baker     1385       DNC     16.0  
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